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MAGICIANS' CLUB OFFICIAL RESULTS FISM
BY CATEGORY EUROPE
Manipulation
Nestor Hato U FR 83,00 1st Prize
Niek Takens 3 NL 77,00 2nd Prize
PN
D'albeniz & ES 68,71 3rd Prize
Alexandre Laigneau U FR 63,71
Hannu Juntunen * Fi 58,43
Davide Tizzano U IT 53,29
General Magic
Patrick Lehnen e DE 85,00 1st Prize and Grand Prix Stage Magic
Oliver Tabor % GB 67,43 3rd Prize
PN
Tutti Li Famili & ES 65,43 Award
Charly () FrR 63,00
Gwen () FrR 60,86
Manro & Lois 3 NL 59,86
Valery Bastrakov @ RU 59,29
Gaia Elisa U IT 58,14
PN
Senor Perez & ES 55,57
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MAGICIANS' CLUB

Stage lllusions

Ivan Asenjo
Lorenzo-christian
Mental Magic
Lucca & Anca
Christopher Castellini
Ran Gafner

Luis Pardo

Henrik Silver

Tag Team Magic

Comedy Magic
Manolo Costa Y

Disguido

The Great Figueroa
Jimmy Delp

Hakan Berg

Lledo Cayetano

Yann Brieuc
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64,71

63,71

80,00
61,00
60,57
56,43
48,14

0,00

73,29
72,71
72,43
69,43
69,14
69,14

57,57

FISM.
EUROPE

3rd Prize
1st Prize
3rd Prize
Under FISM level
Time exceeded
2nd Prize
3rd Prize
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MAGICIANS' CLUB

Walter Maffei
Mark Raffles

Karl & Cubo
Cards Magic
Bill Cheung
Miguel Ajo

Hugo Maximiliano
Adrian Vega

De Widt Lodewijk
Manuel Sanchez
Erwan

Vicente Vazquez
Micro Magic

Hayashi

Marvelous Matthew
\Wirinht

Edouard Boulanger
Luis Olmedo

Michael Straelen
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57,43
56,71

35,71

85,00
72,00
69,00
69,00
68,60
57,80
55,60

35,20

73,40
71,20
70,20
69,00

65,80

FISM.
EUROPE

Under FISM level

1st Prize and Grand Prix Close-Up
2nd Prize
3rd Prize

3rd Prize

Under FISM level

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

Award
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Fredrik Ahlbertz & SE 56,00
Riccardo Negroni U IT 55,60
PN
Victor Noir & ES 51,00
Parlour Magic
Axel Hecklau ’ DE 80,80 1st Prize
Jakob Mathias @ oe 75,20 2nd Prize
PN
Pipo Villanueva & ES 73,80 3rd Prize
Rune Carlsen & NO 67,60
Clemens ligner ’ DE 64,80
Luca Mercatelli U IT 59,00
PN
Imanol ltuino & ES 57,20
Lucca e AT 57,00
Charlekas & Kubo e EE 52,20
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